
CTA Theatre Company 

The Mobile Phone Show by Jim Cartwright 
 

COPYRIGHT AGENT for the Play: A.J. Literary Associates LLP 

 

DATE Performance: Thursday 12th December 2024 at 6.30pm  

Please ensure you attend the date and time you are required.  

Lack of attendance may lead to the reassignment of your role. 

Please ensure your learn lines ahead of rehearsals.  

All cast members MUST attend the dress/tech run and final performance.  

Thursday 7th November After School  
3- 4.30pm  

Pages 51-53 
 

Full Cast 

Friday 8th November Lunch  Pages 79-83 
Pages 84-87 

TJ & BB 

Tuesday 12th November  Lunch Pages 77-79 Dono & Natty 

Thursday 14th November  After School  
3- 4.30pm 

Pages 65-75 Sammie, Billie, Georgie 

Friday 15th November  Lunch Pages 54-55, 59-60, 64-65, 
75-77, 79, 83-84, 87-90 

1,2,3 Voice  

Tuesday 19th November  Lunch Pages 54-55, 59-60, 64-65, 
75-77, 79, 83-84, 87-90 

1,2,3 Voice  

Thursday 21st November  After School  
3- 4.30pm 

Pages 55-59  
Pages 61&64 

Phone Loner 
Presenter  
Chorus 

Friday 22nd November  Lunch Pages 79-83 
Pages 84-87 

TJ & BB 

Tuesday 26th November  Lunch Pages 77-79 Dono & Natty 

Thursday 28th November  After School  
3- 4.30pm 

Pages 54-55, 59-60, 64-65, 
75-77, 79, 83-84, 87-90 

1,2,3 Voice  

Friday 29th November Lunch  Pages 79-83 
Pages 84-87 

TJ & BB 

Tuesday 3rd December Lunch Pages 65-75 Sammie, Billie, Georgie 

Thursday 5th December  After School  
3- 4.30pm 

Full Run  Full Cast 

Friday 6th December  Lunch  Scenes needing polish  TBC 

Tuesday 10th December  Lunch  Scenes needing polish  TBC 

 After School  
3- 5pm 

Full Dress and Tech Run  
Lees Hall  

Full Cast 

Thursday 12th December  Performance 
 

Cast Arrived 5pm  
Audience arrived 6pm  
Performance starts 
6.30pm  

FULL CAST  

 


